Fly
Rental & Staging
Projector Enclosure
System
The Fly chassis
folds flat, for
super-compact
shipping and

support from Tempest
electronics partner JESE, and
continuing support is available
for a modest annual fee.
Monitoring Connections
There are two ways to connect
enclosures to the TSM PC:
TSM Model Numbers
51.TSM.10 Up to 10 enclosures
51.TSM.25 Up to 25 enclosures
51.TSM.50 Over 25 enclosures
CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Ordering Guide
54.F22 Fly 22 Enclosure
54.F25 Fly 25 Enclosure
54.F35 Fly 35 Enclosure
54.F50 Fly 50 Enclosure
54.F50+ Fly 50+ Enclosure
54.FFL Set of Fly Feet - Landscape
54.FFT Set of Fly Feet - Portrait
54.FLE Fly Lens Extender Door
54.F25T Truss Kit, F22, F25
54.F35T Truss Kit, F35
54.F50T Truss Kit, F50, F50+
51.PP Positive Pressure Option
54.FTI.xxx Fly Thermal Insulation Option (xxx = Fly model, eg: 54.FTI.35)
54.FT4.22 Fly Tower, for 4 Fly 22 nclosures
54.FT3.35 Fly Tower, for 3 Fly 25, 35 enclosures
54.FT3.50 Fly Tower, for 3 Fly 35, 50, 50+ enclosures
51.D4.15 Ethernet Comms (TEMP)
51.D4.23 Ehernet Comms (Tempest System Manager)
71.HS59F.172 Spare Soft Exhaust Cowl, Fly 22
71.HS59F.205 Spare Soft Exhaust Cowl, Fly 25-50+
51.HF.15 Spare Inlet Filter, Fly 35-50+
51.HF.23 Spare Inlet Filter, Fly 22, 25
Fly Models and Projector GuideFly Models & Projector Type Examples
Fly 22 Fly 25 Fly 35 Fly 50 FLY 50+
Barco UDM l l l
Barco UDX l l
Barco F90 l l l l
Barco F80 l l l l
Christie Griffyn 4K50 l l
Christie Griffyn 4K35 l l
Christie M4K25 l l l l
Christie HS Series l l l l
Epson L-30000 l l
Epson EB-2022PU l l l l l
Epson EB-1000PU l l l l l
Panasonic PT-RQ50K l
Panasonic PT-RQ35K l l l
Panasonic PT-RQ25K l l l l
Panasonic PT-RQ21K l l l l
Fly
Rental &  Staging
Projector Enclosure
System
All Fly Enclosures are cus-
tom or semi-custom. Please
consult factory for details.
All Schedule B Export Code:
9405.99.0000
All sales are subject to
Tempest Lighting, Inc.
Standard Terms and
Conditions, available for
download at www.tempest.
biz.
This shows a small
selection of popular
projectors in the
equipment rental space.
Contact Tempest for
projectors not shown
here, and to discuss
your present and likely
future requirements.
Fly Configurator
Tempest Lighting, Inc.,
11845 Wicks Street, Sun Valley, CA 91352, USA
t: +1 818 787 8984     f: +1 818 252 7101